The Annual Parish Meeting of Chilton will be held on FRIDAY 31* May 2019 at

7.30pm in the Village Hall.

10.

11.

12.

13.

AGENDA

Apologies for Absence

Chairman’s Report

Resumé of Last APM

Matters Arising

Comments on Items in Chronicle

Area Beat Officer’s Report

County Council Report

District Council Report

Neighbourhood Plan Report

Chilton School Report

Village Hall Management Committee Report

Appoint 2 Independent Reps to VHMC

General Discussion

M.E.Movris
Clerk



